

TANZANIA SISAL BOARD

LINE FIBRE & PRODUCTS EXPORT AND LOCAL SALES FROM YEAR 1997- 2022

S/No.	YEAR	Production		FIBRE EXPORT SALES		FIBRE LOCAL SALES		PRODUCTS EXPORT SALES		PRODUCTS LOCAL SALES	
		Fibre	Sisal products (sisal twines, ropes,carpets and	(TONS)	US\$	(TONS)	T.Shs.	(TONS)	US\$	(TONS)	T.Shs.
1	1997			3,500.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	7,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	1998	23,247.20		13,366.00	10,476,705.77	7,171.00	2,279,106,000.00	3,088.00	4,867.55	2,444.00	154,746,906.00
3	1999	20584.412		12,503.60	6,048,525.00	4,309.53	1,412,934,094.30	1,946.40	1,595,841.00	1,498.92	197,890,655.00
4	2000	20489.49		11,243.78	7,648,673.00	5,724.75	1,694,432,475.00	2,730.30	2,328,854.00	2,431.20	2,469,633,987.00
5	2001	23542.03		12,567.00	6,837,662.75	7,569.07	2,786,372,713.00	2,833.95	2,410,715.00	2,530.14	1,948,680,154.00
6	2002	23641.61		12,346.53	6,710,945.00	4,947.29	1,670,758,862.00	2,103.04	2,055,542.00	3,024.95	2,535,288,116.00
7	2003	23858.55		11,042.13	6,490,387.34	6,673.24	2,534,578,717.00	1,968.43	2,019,898.00	3,415.68	2,625,945,726.00
8	2004	26957.98		11,675.57	8,214,504.60	6,369.31	4,026,853,230.00	2,004.59	2,382,081.00	3,350.29	3,347,407,841.00
9	2005	27793.59		11,693.04	8,894,694.30	8,883.88	6,304,949,305.00	2,715.40	3,384,753.00	4,637.77	4,366,136,215.00
10	2006	30933.8		12,689.00	10,151,200.00	10,767.00	8,613,600,000.00	3,532.00	4,415,000.00	6,273.00	5,905,308,507.00
11	2007	33,327.72	11,890.10	8,190.98	7,785,904.92	11,010.06	10,151,999,996.04	3,558.39	3,431,663.90	8,704.59	16,803,393,507.70
12	2008	33,327.72	10,588.54	8,992.00	9,754,956.82	11,749.00	11,143,986,873.00	2,449.00	4,402,025.00	8,018.00	13,405,959,098.00
13	2009	21,060.32	7,981.76	8,239.34	6,792,840.76	12,880.13	10,081,250,488.32	3,111.83	4,254,644.19	6,037.01	9,590,793,322.81
14	2010	34,676.50	10,006.29	11,600.85	10,402,708.79	12,086.98	11,789,684,208.90	6,408.43	8,316,861.17	6,145.75	10,004,035,534.93
15	2011	34,871.13	10,247.39	13,837.72	16,923,840.09	9,622.48	12,270,061,300.00	5,973.57	9,472,418.27	3,780.83	8,102,926,939.42
16	2012	35,589.68	9,759.90	15,541.00	21,088,148.74	11,670.61	17,081,432,325.00	5,257.91	8,925,290.41	4,458.73	8,690,717,153.40
17	2013	37,500.17	9,340.50	16,928.88	22,748,557.16	10,475.11	16,023,999,499.96	5,466.82	10,209,713.29	5,086.01	10,430,421,833.11
18	2014	38,471.12	8,443.65	18,273.44	28,360,718.36	9,310.91	16,119,590,607.47	5,549.17	11,212,466.13	4,205.60	11,686,235,620.86
19	2015	40,000.62	7,107.14	20,763.53	36,411,155.51	8,756.21	18,234,606,118.64	5,280.11	11,924,669.48	2,781.58	6,983,972,947.46
20	2016	36,753.39	7,067.37	14,566.45	28,482,939.32	9,478.55	22,170,763,785.40	4,062.20	16,498,478.81	3,320.99	5,845,161,107.40
21	2017	38,506.05	6,778.52	25,471.41	41,114,969.54	10,376.15	25,041,647,692.40	3,722.75	7,808,678.59	1,643.40	5,819,866,081.63
22	2018	37,463.88	7,093.37	23,861.34	39,912,688.35	12,296.46	33,757,367,312.30	4,670.09	10,074,332.02	2,862.90	9,570,299,909.43
23	2019	36,379.08	6,092.02	22,779.09	38,056,503.09	14,645.81	43,906,717,033.00	3,682.54	7,784,767.85	2,908.91	11,737,003,748.99
24	2020	37,022.63	4,485.95	25,989.83	41,830,007.42	11,601.61	36,075,095,351.00	2,801.25	5,783,379.63	1,865.16	7,005,127,142.13
25	2021	39,484.27	4,012.78	28,430.40	47,701,802.65	13,796.02	41,712,184,557.75	2,227.13	5,452,499.56	1,165.99	4,140,110,135.08
26	2022	48,351.49	2,217.26	32,627.35	56,766,167.44	12,399.43	44,829,208,858.80	1,898.79	4,306,845.74	611.91	2,574,358,973.67
27	2023	56,772.90	2,133.19	36,325.79	61,956,500.52	14,289.20	49,709,925,992.38	1,301.67	2,738,008.22	713.02	3,113,635,556.30
28	2024	61,215.55	2,995.53	35,975.50	62,739,708.14	15,119.77	53,920,518,840.64	2,294.81	5,093,669.12	853.31	7,599,195,411.97